
MALWA CENTRAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, LUDHIANA 

President 

Anjali (03) 

SCIENCE SOCIETY 

Session 2024-2025 

Secretary 

Maninder Kaur (120) 

Student Editor 

Savneet Kaur (38) 

alwabkowt 
Officiating Principal 

Malwa Central College of 

aion for Women, Ludhiana 



Develop interest and passion for science and provide knowledge, skills and behaviour 
necessary to become effective science teachers and responsible citizens of the society 

OBJECTIVES 

To create interest in latest inventions and discoveries in science 

To get acquainted with the life history and contribution of great scientists 
To explore and develop the constructive, creative and explorative potential of the members of 
the society. 

To inculcate scientific attitude among the members of society. 

VISION 

To encourage group work and develop leadership qualities. 

To provide a platform for developing administrative and organizational skills 

To develop awareness of society members about various environmental issues and increase 
their participation in the building of a safe and healthy environment 

To sensitize the public about superstitions and various environmental problems 

To write articles related to science for college magazine 

COMPOSITION OF SCIENCE SOCIETY 

Science society of Malwa Central College of Education for Women, Ludhiana is a democratic 
body which has five members in its governing body. Two members of the governing body are 
elected from amongst the menmbers through voting. The members of governing body for the 
session 2024-2025 are: 

Sr. No. 
1 

2. 

3 

4. 

5 

Name 
Dr. Satwant Kaur, Principal 

Anjali (3), Student 

Dr. Mandeep Kaur, Asstt. Professor Incharge 

Maninder Kaur (120), Student 

Designation 

Savneet Kaur (38), Student 

Patron 

President 

Secretary 

Student Editor 

lalak ofcating Principar 
BRalwa Central CoBlege of 

2es or loier, Ludhiana 



Sr. No 

2 
3 

5 
6 

8 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 
31 
32 

33 

34 
35 

36 
37 

38 

39 
40 

41 

LIST OF MEMBERS OF SCIENCE SOCIETY (2024-2025) 

42 

Roll No. 

03 Anjali 
04 
1 

24 
12 Geetika 

45 

26 Mansha 

54 

38 Sarneet Kaur 

56 

40 Shmeena 

59 
62 
64 

66 

67 

73 

76 
81 
86 

87 
89 

92 

98 

99 

100 

102 

Name 

107 

110 

Amrita Chandra 

111 

Divya 

112 

Lakshmi Rani 

120 

Sneha Sinha 
Amandeep Kaur 
Anjali kumari 
Arshpreet Kaur 
Jasvir Kaur 

Gurdev Kaur 

Harleen Kaur 

Vanshika Khurana 
Jaspreet Kaur 

Manmeet Kaur 

Priya Verma 
Seema Kumari 

Sehajdeep Kaur 
Simran Kaur 

Puneet Kaur 

Yashika 

Shallu 
Ravnoor Kaur 

Aditi 

Devika 
Geeta Kumari 

Geeta Rani 

Gurleen Kaur 

116| Kalpana 
118| Kiranjeet Kaur 

Maninder Kaur 

131 Pooja 
132 Harsimardeep Kaur 
134 Priyanka 
139 Shahin 
140 Nisha Rani 

Simranjeet Kaur 145 
146 Snmiriti 
152 Simranpreet Kaur 

Designation 
President 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Student Editor 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Secretary 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Beakat officiating Principal 
Ralwa Central College of 

cation for Women luhane 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

