

MALWA CENTRAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, LUDHIANA

SCIENCE SOCIETY

Session 2024-2025







President

Anjali (03)

Secretary Maninder Kaur (120) Student Editor Savneet Kaur (38)

wantkour Officiating Principal

Officiating Frincipe Malwa Central College of Control for Women, Ludhiana

VISION

Develop interest and passion for science and provide knowledge, skills and behaviour necessary to become effective science teachers and responsible citizens of the society

OBJECTIVES

To create interest in latest inventions and discoveries in science

To get acquainted with the life history and contribution of great scientists

To explore and develop the constructive, creative and explorative potential of the members of the society.

To inculcate scientific attitude among the members of society.

To encourage group work and develop leadership qualities.

To provide a platform for developing administrative and organizational skills

To develop awareness of society members about various environmental issues and increase their participation in the building of a safe and healthy environment

To sensitize the public about superstitions and various environmental problems

To write articles related to science for college magazine

COMPOSITION OF SCIENCE SOCIETY

Science society of Malwa Central College of Education for Women, Ludhiana is a democratic body which has five members in its governing body. Two members of the governing body are elected from amongst the members through voting. The members of governing body for the session 2024-2025 are:

Sr. No.	Name	Designation Patron	
1.	Dr. Satwant Kaur, Principal		
2.	Dr. Mandeep Kaur, Asstt. Professor	Incharge	
3.	Anjali (3), Student	President	
4.	Maninder Kaur (120), Student	Secretary	
5. Savneet Kaur (38), Student		Student Editor	

Jalutant Kant

Maiwa Central College of Grantes for Momen, Ludhiana

Sr. No	Roll No.	Name	Designation	
1	03	Anjali	President	
2	04	Amrita Chandra	Member	
3	11	Divya	Member	
4	12	Geetika	Member	
5	24	Lakshmi Rani	Member	
6	26	Mansha	Member	
7	38	Sarneet Kaur	Student Editor	
8	40	Shmeena	Member	
9	45	Sneha Sinha	Member	
10	54	Amandeep Kaur	Member	
11	56	Anjali kumari	Member	
12	59	Arshpreet Kaur	Member	
13	62	Jasvir Kaur	Member	
13	64	Gurdev Kaur	Member	
15	66	Harleen Kaur	Member	
16	67	Vanshika Khurana	Member	
17	73	Jaspreet Kaur	Member	
18	76	Manmeet Kaur	Member	
19	81	Priya Verma	Member	
20	86	Seema Kumari	Member	
20	87	Sehajdeep Kaur	Member	
22	89	Simran Kaur	Member	
23	92	Puneet Kaur	Member	
23	98	Yashika	Member	
24	99	Shallu	Member	
26	100	Ravnoor Kaur	Member	
20	102	Aditi	Member	
27	107	Devika	Member	
28	110	Geeta Kumari	Member	
30	111	Geeta Rani	Member	
31	112	Gurleen Kaur	Member	
32	116	Kalpana	Member	
	118	Kiranjeet Kaur	Member	
33	120	Maninder Kaur	Secretary	
34	131	Pooja	Member	
35	131	Harsimardeep Kaur	Member	
36	132	Priyanka	Member	
37	139	Shahin	Member	
38	139	Nisha Rani	Member	
39	140	Simranjeet Kaur	Member	
40	145	Smiriti	Member	
41 42	140	Simranpreet Kaur	Member	

Section and Korry Officiating Principal Malwa Central College of Mucation for Women, Ludblans